Hazardous Application | Wallpack
92
Temperature Ratings
 Ambient Temperature Range T4A Temperature Code
11W / 22W 34W
-40°F to +140°F (-40°C to +60°C) -40°F to +122°F (-40°C to +50°C)
Lumens Wattage lm/W Mounting Heights
2,250 34 66 20’

2 Entries One Side,
1 Entry Opposite Side.
Add E to the end of the order code
Option “R”
Add R to the end of the order code
Option “H”
2 Entries One Side,
2 Entries Opposite Side and
1 Entry in the Rear
Add H to the end of the order code
Dimensions
Beam Distribution
Narrow Oval (55o x 35o) Oval (35o x 55o)
Dimension in inches [mm]
When ordering please refer our website www.dialight.com to view the current versions of all relevant product documentation, including the most up to date product data sheets.
For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of any discrepancy between the contents of this document and information provided on our website, the information provided on our website shall prevail.
Hazardous Application | Wallpack
www.dialight.com 93
Part Number Bracket CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W
Beam
Distribution
Standard Models - 100-277 VAC
WPC4C3LALGC Angle • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2,250 34 66 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC4C3LFLGC Flush • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2,250 34 66 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC2C3LNLGC Standard • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2,250 34 66 Narrow
WPC5C3LFLGCE Flush • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2,150 34 63 Oval (55o x 35o)
WPC5C3LFLGC Flush • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2,150 34 63 Oval (55o x 35o)
WPC5C3LNLGC Standard • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2,150 34 63 Oval (55o x 35o)
WPC5C3HALGF Angle • • 100-277 VAC Frosted tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Oval (55o x 35o)
WPC2C3HALGC Angle • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Narrow
WPC2C3HALGF Angle • • 100-277 VAC Frosted tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Narrow
WPC2C3HFLGC Flush • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Narrow
WPC2C3HFLGF Flush • • 100-277 VAC Frosted tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Narrow
WPC4C3HALGC Angle • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC4C3HALGF Angle • • 100-277 VAC Frosted tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC4C3HFLGC Flush • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC5C3HNLGF Standard • • 100-277 VAC Frosted tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC2C3HNLGC Standard • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Narrow
WPC4C3HNLGC Standard • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC2C3CALGC Angle • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Narrow
WPC4C3CALGC Angle • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC4C3CALGF Angle • • 100-277 VAC Frosted tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Oval (35o x 55o)
WPC2C3CNLGC Standard • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Narrow
Classifications:  CID2 Groups A, B, C, D • CIID2 F, G
SafeSite® LED Wallpack / Bulkhead
Ordering Information & Accessories